Kreismeisterschaft Liste B 25m Pistole Fallplatten (2.70) Einzelwertung
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Startnr.

88
90
79
84
78
82
80
74
71
72
86
81
100

Name

Essig Marco

Treuer Emil
Kirschbaum Matthias
Pfrommer Jirgen
Kirschbaum Christian
Koplin Elisabeth
Henne Thomas
Antonov Theodor
Antonovsky Alexander
Bayer Beate

Essig Bernd

Bendler Mirko
Horntrich Michael

Verein

SV Otisheim

KKS Remchingen

SSV Birkenfeld-Obernhausen
SSV Karlsbad

SSV Birkenfeld-Obernhausen
SV Eisingen

SV Eisingen

SV Blchenbronn

SV Buchenbronn

SV Eisingen

SV Otisheim

SV Eisingen

SV Eisingen

Serie 1

70
40
30
40
40
20
40
30
20
40
30
10
0

Serie 2

70
70
70
65
40
40
70
40
75
20
40
20
0

Serie 3

40
75
70
65
75
40
20
20
10
40
40
10
20

Serie 4

70
75
70
40
70
70
30
40
20
30
30
70
10

Serie 5

70
70
40
65
40
40
40
30
40
20
20
30
0

Serie 6

70
40
70
65
40
70
20
40
30
40
30
0
0

Endergebnis

390
370
350
340
305
280
220
200
195
190
190
140
30



